
Journey to the Cross 2024
Schedule of Events

Date Ac�vity Descrip�on Schedule

Date Ac�vity Descrip�on
Schedule

Costumes Dinner/Sack Lunch Prayer Begin

Date Ac�vity Descrip�on Schedule

Sunday, February 04, 2024 Work Bee - Site Prep 9:00 AM
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Work Bee - Site Prep 9:00 AM
Sunday, February 18, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM
Sunday, February 25, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM

Sunday, March 03, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM
Sunday, March 10, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM
Sunday, March 17, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM
Sunday, March 24, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM
Tuesday, March 26, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM

Wednesday, March 27, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM
Thursday, March 28, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM

Friday, March 29, 2024  Work Bee - J2C Setup 9:00 AM

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Prac�ce (Jesus, Roving Disciples, Tour Guides) 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
Sunday, March 03, 2024 Rehearsal 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
Sunday, March 24, 2024 Dress Rehearsal 4:00 PM 4:30 PM (dinner) 5:45 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 All Cast & Crew Dress Rehearsal 5:00 PM 5:30 PM (dinner) 6:00 PM 6:15 PM

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Debrief & Praise Celebra�on 6:30 PM

Monday, April 01, 2024 Take Down 9:00 AM
Tuesday, April 02, 2024 Take Down 9:00 AM

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Take Down 9:00 AM
Thursday, April 04, 2024 Take Down 9:00 AM
Sunday, April 07, 2024 Take Down 9:00 AM
Sunday, April 14, 2024 Take Down 9:00 AM
Sunday, April 21, 2024 Take Down 9:00 AM

(Current as of 3/1/2024)

Friday, March 29, 2024 Journey to the Cross 4:00 PM 4:30 PM (dinner) 5:30 PM 5:45 PM
Saturday, March 30, 2024 Journey to the Cross 2:00 PM 2:30 PM (dinner) 3:30 PM 3:45 PM
Sunday, March 31, 2024 Journey to the Cross 2:00 PM 2:30 PM (dinner) 3:30 PM 3:45 PM

Ques�ons: J2CDirector@gmail.com; 509-795-6104


